
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 12-A

Start 4-8-15

8 soil 8 Finish 4-10-15
22 clay/gravel 30
73 shale 103
23 lime 126
9 shale 135

46 lime 181
90 shale 271
67 lime 338         set 40’ of  7”
37 shale 375    ran 1002.4’ of 2 ⅞ 
11 lime 386      cemented to surface
17 shale 403              96 sxs 
5 lime 408

36 shale 444
65 lime 509
4 shale 513

48 lime 561
171 shale 732
30 lime 762
65 shale 827
38 lime 865
3 shale 868

32 lime 900
3 shale 903
3 lime 906
4 shale 910
7 lime 917

27 shale 944
1 sandy shale 945 odor

12 oil sand 957 good show
1 Dk sand 958 show

50 shale 1008 T.D.


